
                      Hartmut-Fink-Pokal der Jugend B                   

                                Mannschaften

Alten-Buseck

Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Jannek Niklas U15m 283
2 Becker Marcel U15m 262
3 Braun Nico U15m 261
4 Krieger Niklas U15m 234
5 Katzer Kim U15m 221

Gesamt 1261

Wieseck I

Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Sames Marcel U13m 318
2 Golze Patrizia-Lourdes U15w 300
3 Urban Andreas U15m 297
4 Baier Laura-Sophie U15w 255
5 Weingärtner Jason U13m 211

Gesamt 1381

Lollar

Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Krätsch Anna U15w 3451 Krätsch Anna U15w 345
2 Weber Tim U13m 261
3 Dewitz Laura U15w 251
4 Konhäuser Marcel U13m 244
5 Weber Leon U13m 224

Gesamt 1325

Krofdorf-Gleiberg

Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Göbler Kai U13m 348
2 Anders Jan U13m 328
3 Anders Tino U13m 248
4 Knapp Christian U13m 246
5 Richter Sophie U13w 188

Gesamt 1358

                                Großen-Buseck                  Endstand

Verein LP
1 KSV Wieseck 1381
2 GH Krofdorf-Gleib. 1358
3 GH Lollar 1325
4 GH Alten-Buseck 1261



                      Hartmut-Fink-Pokal der Jugend B                   

                                    Einzel

                                    U 13w

Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Schön Vannessa GH Allendorf/Lda 283
2 Richter Sophie GH Krofdorf-Gleib. 188

U 13m

Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Göbler Kai GH Krofdorf-Gleib. 348
2 Anders Jan GH Krofdorf-Gleib. 328
3 Sames Marcel KSV Wieseck 318
4 Röhm Yannik KSC Heuchelheim 288
5 Wiegandt Jonas KSC Heuchelheim 281
6 Weber Tim GH Lollar 261
7 Garubba Alexander KSC Heuchelheim 252
8 Anders Tino GH Krofdorf-Gleib. 248
9 Knapp Christian GH Krofdorf-Gleib. 246
10 Konhäuser Marcel GH Lollar 244
11 Schönrock Nils GH Allendorf/Lda 234
12 Kühbandner Maximilian GH Großen-Buseck 225
13 Weber Leon GH Lollar 224
14 Weingärtner Jason KSV Wieseck 211

                                    U 15w

Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Krätsch Anna GH Lollar 345
2 Kraicker Vannessa GH Großen-Buseck 325
3 Golze Patrizia-Lourdes KSV Wieseck 300
4 Baier Laura-Sophie KSV Wieseck 255
5 Dewitz Laura GH Lollar 251

U 15m

Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Scheld Tizian GH Odenhausen 303
2 Urban Andreas KSV Wieseck 297
3 Volk Jonas GH Großen-Buseck 295
4 Jannek Niklas GH Alten-Buseck 283
5 Edler Dennis GH Großen-Buseck 282
6 Becker Marcel GH Alten-Buseck 262
7 Braun Nico GH Alten-Buseck 261
8 Hantschel Luis GH Allendorf/Lda 253
9 Krieger Niklas GH Alten-Buseck 234
10 Katzer Kim GH Alten-Buseck 221



                      Edda-Krebs-Pokal der Jugend A                   

                                Mannschaften

                                Großen-Buseck

Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Fischer Andre U19m 395
2 Seipp Florian U19m 351
3 Zimmermann Tobias U19m 324
4 Haupt Cedrik U19m 307
5 Döring Simon U19m 285

Gesamt 1662

                      Edda-Krebs-Pokal der Jugend A                   

                                    Einzel

                                    U 19w

Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Kästner Laura KSV Wieseck 371
2 Lenz Lisa GH Lollar 338
3 Richter Anna-Lena GH Krofdorf-Gleib. 302

U 19m

Name Vorname Verein LPName Vorname Verein LP
1 Fischer Andre GH Großen-Buseck 395
2 Schön Dominik GH Allendorf/Lda 380
3 Magel Markus GH Allendorf/Lda 373
4 Korn Lukas GH Lollar 365
5 Kosub Alexander GH Allendorf/Lda 357
6 Seipp Florian GH Großen-Buseck 351
7 Cempulik Max KC Reiskirchen 335
8 Zimmermann Tobias GH Großen-Buseck 324
9 Schmieg Ronny GH Lollar 316
10 Oschinski Frieder GH Lollar 316
11 Haupt Cedrik GH Großen-Buseck 307
12 Scheld Julian GH Odenhausen 293
13 Döring Simon GH Großen-Buseck 285
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